The term of the Contract for Services shall be amended to extend the term of the 

contract through June 30, 2024. 

Pursuant to Paragraph 3 Consideration and outlined in Exhibit D "Pricing" the 

compensation shall be amended to add an additional Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred 
Seventy-Eight Dollars and 35/100 Cents ($20,878.35) to increase the total 
compensation payable under the contract to an amount not to exceed Sixty-One 
Thousand Four Hundred and Eighteen Dollars and 85/100 Cents ($61,418.85) for the 
term of the Contract. 

Exhibit D: "Pricing" to the Agreement shall be replaced in its entirety with Exhibit D 

attached hereto. 

All other terms and conditions of the Contract for Services shall remain in full 
force and effect.